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HOT 2.6 N 1600 Premium + Mono N2 b

WATER BOILERS PRODUCT-NO.: 203881

omE)-

The main features

Very hot water available immediately z
Compact and very slimline design
No steam hammer during drawing

With special HOT MONO kitchen tap as standard

% HOT 2.6 N 1600
tl; Premium + Mono N1 ¢

Product-No.: 203880

Childproofing
No residual water in the tap
Low energy losses thanks to the high grade thermal insulation

Long service life and reliability thanks to the use of high quality components



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Power supply

Rated voltage
Electrical connection
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 95 °C
Tap

Type

Application

Colour

Temperature selection
Height

Width

Depth

Capacity up to

Spout height

Spout reach

Weight

Tap surface

HOT 2.6 N 1600
Premium +
Mono N1 ¢

203880

1/N/PE
230V
Plug
0.45 kWh
Mono N1 ¢
non-pressurised
Sink
white
95 °C
450 mm
200 mm
145 mm
2,6 |
150 mm
149 mm
9.00 kg

chrome plated

HOT 2.6 N 1600
Premium +
Mono N2 b

203881

1/N/PE
230V
Plug
0.45 kWh
Mono N2 b
non-pressurised
Sink
white
95 °C
450 mm
200 mm
145 mm
2,6 |
150 mm
149 mm
9.00 kg

brushed
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +27 10 001 85 47 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.co.za

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



