

HOT 2.6 N 1600 Premium + Mono N2 b

WATER BOILERS

PRODUCT-NO.: 203881

The main features

Very hot water available immediately

Compact and very slimline design

No steam hammer during drawing

With special HOT MONO kitchen tap as standard

Childproofing

No residual water in the tap

Low energy losses thanks to the high grade thermal insulation

Long service life and reliability thanks to the use of high quality components



**HOT 2.6 N 1600
Premium + Mono N1 c**
Product-No.: 203880



Type	HOT 2.6 N 1600 Premium + Mono N1 c	HOT 2.6 N 1600 Premium + Mono N2 b
Part no.	203880	203881

Technical data

Power supply	1/N/PE	1/N/PE
Rated voltage	230 V	230 V
Electrical connection	Plug	Plug
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 95 °C	0.45 kWh	0.45 kWh
Tap	Mono N1 c	Mono N2 b
Type	non-pressurised	non-pressurised
Application	Sink	Sink
Colour	white	white
Temperature selection	95 °C	95 °C
Height	450 mm	450 mm
Width	200 mm	200 mm
Depth	145 mm	145 mm
Capacity up to	2,6 l	2,6 l
Spout height	150 mm	150 mm
Spout reach	149 mm	149 mm
Weight	9.00 kg	9.00 kg
Tap surface	chrome plated	brushed

Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:

Call **+27 10 001 85 47** Write an email to **info@stiebel-eltron.co.za**

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.